32.18
cod. 19718T
19718T_3218   270505 DVM
 Via Foresto 42 - 31058 SUSEGANA  TV  ITALY    Tel.0438455520   Fax 0438455530   E-mail: omer@omer.it   http://www.omer.itomers.p.a.
Manuale d’uso, manutezione e parti di ricambio Parte 2
Use, maintenance and spare parts manual   Part 2
Dati tecnici
Technical data

21 Right jaw
23 Jaw seat
24 Plate
25 Block
26 Driver
28 Driver guide unit
29 Plate
35P002N Piston
35P003N Piston rod
4 35P004 Block
5 35P005 Spring
6 35P006 Collar
7 35P007N Body
35P008 Air plug
9 35P009 Block
10 35P010 Spring
35P011
35P012 Spring
35P013
14 35P014 Trigger control
15 35P015 Spring
16 35P016 Valve
35P017N
18 35P018 Adjusting rod
35P019 Adjusting plate
35P020
35P021
22 35P022 Left jaw
35P023
35P024
35P025
32P026N
27 35P027 Cover unit
32P028N
35P029
Ref. No. Part No. Description
32P030N
35P031 Rod nut
35P032
35P033
35P034
32P035
35P036
35P037
35P038N  pusher guide
35P039
35P040N
41 35P041 Spring washer
35P042N
35P043
44 35P044 Washer
35P045
35P046N
35P047
35P048

55 Spring pin
56
57
58 O-ring
Ref. No. Part No. Description
35P059 O-ring
35P060
35P061 O-ring
35P062
35P063
35P064
35P065 Spring washer
35P085 Plastic pin
35P067
35P068
69 35P069 Screw
70 35P070 Pin
71 35P071 Pin
72 35P072 Spring pin
73 35P073 Screw
74 35P074 Spring pin
75 35P075 Screw
76 35P076 Lock nut
77 35P077 Lock nut
78 35P078 Washer
79 35P079 Spring pin
80 35P080N C-ring
81 35P081 E-ring
82 35P082N Screw
83 35P083N Bracket
84 35P086 Bolt
85 19B091 Counter balance hange
59
60 O-ring